
           

OLG Middle School Encounter Calendar 
6th  Grade 2022-2023 

 

 

Month/Day            Date             Time    

  Event    
September  
Wednesday September 21  6:30 – 8:30 p.m.        Kick-off event 
 
October 
Wednesday October 5  6:00-7:15 p.m. Encounter Night        
Wednesday October 12  6:00-7:15 p.m. Encounter Night 
Wednesday              October 19  6:00-7:15 p.m. Education MN-No Youth Night 
Wednesday October 26  6:00-7:15 p.m.  Encounter Night 
 
November  
Wednesday November 2  6:00-7:15 p.m. Encounter Night        
Wednesday November 9  6:00-7:15 p.m. Encounter Night        
Wednesday  November 16  6:00-7:15 p.m. Encounter Night        
Wednesday November 23  Thanksgiving  No Youth Night 
Wednesday November 30  6:00-8:00 p.m. Encounter Night         
   
December  
Wednesday December 7  6:00-7:15 p.m. Encounter Night        
Wednesday December 14  6:00-7:15 p.m. Day of Mercy        
Wednesday December 22  Christmas Break No Youth Night 
Wednesday December 29  Christmas Break No Youth Night 
 
January 
Wednesday             January 4  6:00-7:15 p.m. Encounter Night        
Wednesday January 11  6:00-7:15 p.m. Encounter Night (Classroom)   
Wednesday January 18  6:00-7:15 p.m. Encounter Night    
Wednesday January 25  6:00-7:15 p.m. Encounter Night    
 

February 
Wednesday                 February 1  6:00-7:15 p.m. Encounter Night 
Wednesday             February 8  6:00-7:15 p.m. Encounter Night 
Wednesday                 February 15  6:00-7:15 p.m. Encounter Night                                      
Wednesday                 February 22               Ash Wednesday     Attend Mass                 

 
March 
Wednesday                 March 1   6:00-7:15 p.m. Encounter Night        
Wednesday                 March 8  6:00-7:15 p.m. Encounter Night        
Wednesday             March 15   6:00-7:15 p.m. Encounter Night        
Wednesday             March 22  6:00-7:15 p.m. Spring break-No Youth Night 
Wednesday             March 29   6:00-7:15 p.m. Day of Mercy        
      
April  
Wednesday  April 5               6:00-7:15 p.m. Holy Week 
Wednesday April 12   6:00-7:15 p.m. Encounter Night 
Wednesday April 19   6:00-7:15 p.m. Encounter Night 
Wednesday April 26     6:00-7:15 p.m. Encounter Night 
 
May 
Wednesday May 3                   6:00-7:15 p.m. Encounter Night 
Wednesday                 May 10                              6:00-8:00 p.m.             Closing Mass 
 
 
 

Schedule subject to change. We will notify any changes to this schedule. 


